3.0 DITD
2.5DiTD

2.5 DiTD 4x4
3.0 DITD 4x4
3.0 DiTD 4x4
3.0 DITD 4x4
3.0DITD
2.5DIiTD 4x4
2.5 DiTD 4x4
2.5DiTD
2.5DiTD

Isuzu D-Max 8DH ( 2007-2012) Pick-up

96 KW
85 KW
85 KW
100 KW
120 KW
96 KW
120 KW
100 KW
74 KW
74 KW
100 KW

131 HP | KM | PS
116 HP | KM | PS
116 HP | KM | PS
136 HP | KM | PS
163 HP | KM | PS
131 HP | KM | PS
163 HP | KM | PS
136 HP | KM | PS
101 HP | KM | PS
101 HP | KM | PS
136 HP | KM | PS

2007/10-2012/12
2007/10-2012/12
2007/10-2012/12
2007/06-2012/06
2007/01-2012/06
2007/05-2012/06
2007/01-2012/06
2007/01-2012/06
2007/05-2012/06
2007/10-2012/06
2007/10-2012/06
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Anhangerkupplung — giinstig online kaufen!

Online Shop — towbars online!

WWW.AHK-ONLINESHOP.EU

THE SHOP WITH CONFIDENCE!


http://www.ahk-onlineshop.eu/

